RESULTS of PUPIL SURVEY - JUNE 2015

Y1-6 360 scripts collected

Strongly agree disagree Strongly Don't
agree disagree know
I am happy at this 80% 18% 1% 1% 0%
school
I feel safe at this 82% 14% 2% 0 4%
school
I make good 72% 20% 1% 0% 7%
progress at this
school
I am well looked 85% 8% 1% 0% 3%
after at this
school
I am taught well at 85% 14% 0% 0% 1%
this school
I get homework 78% 13% *6% *3% 0%
every week




The children are well 78% 12% **9%% 1% 0%
behaved here

The school deals 68% 19% 2% 2% ***%Q0/p
with any bullying

I can talk to adults in 80% 17% 1% 0 2%
this school

The teachers do a 85% 12% 0% 0% 3%
good job here

I know my levels 70% 21% 0% 1% 8%
and how to get
better

I would recommend 80% 12% 1% 1% 6%

this school to my
friends

of bad behaviour

EYFS completed questionnaires either 1:1 or as a group. All are happy and enjoy many aspects of school. Some of the comments
included: they like playing outside, playing with their teachers, breakfast club, the writing table. They can look at their badges to see
their targets, but are unsure what they may change. Except that some said they would like more bikes, glitter pens and dressing-up

clothes.

*Some homework is presented as project-based as a link with the Creative Curriulum, and therefore not given on a weekly basis. Children
are given a longer period of time to complete, and are not expected to be given it on a weekly basis — Y4,Y5 & Y6

**Anti-bullying coordinator will again deliver workshops to each class and parents to challenge perceptions — which can, at times, be
unrealistic or incorrect. Some children felt that Y6 monitors in not allowing them access to the building during lunch time was evidence

***Some children may have misunderstood the statement or may have no experience of bullying at all, so were a little unsure




